

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2153

Page 5, line 11, remove "and"

Page 5, line 12, after "hundred" insert "fifty"

Page 5, line 25, after the second "to" insert "or through"

Page 5, line 26, remove "grain by credit-sale to the"

Page 8, remove lines 16 through 29

Page 8, line 30, replace "60-02.1-16" with "60-02.1-15"

Page 9, line 11, replace "60-02.1-17" with "60-02.1-16"

Page 9, line 16, replace "60-02.1-18" with "60-02.1-17"

Page 10, line 2, replace "60-02.1-19" with "60-02.1-18"

Page 10, line 9, replace "60-02.1-20" with "60-02.1-19"

Page 10, line 20, replace "60-02.1-21" with "60-02.1-20"

Page 10, line 24, replace "60-02.1-22" with "60-02.1-21"

Page 11, line 1, replace "60-02.1-23" with "60-02.1-22"

Page 11, line 4, replace "60-02.1-22" with "60-02.1-21"

Page 11, line 8, replace "60-02.1-24" with "60-02.1-23"

Page 11, line 14, replace "60-02.1-25" with "60-02.1-24"

Page 11, line 17, replace "60-02.1-26" with "60-02.1-25"

Page 11, line 25, replace "60-02.1-27" with "60-02.1-26"

Page 12, line 9, replace "60-02.1-28" with "60-02.1-27"

Page 12, line 21, replace "60-02.1-29" with "60-02.1-28"

Page 12, line 23, replace "60-02.1-30" with "60-02.1-29"

Page 12, line 25, replace "60-02.1-31" with "60-02.1-30"

Page 13, line 6, replace "60-02.1-31" with "60-02.1-30"

Page 13, line 15, replace "60-02.1-32" with "60-02.1-31"

Page 13, line 20, replace "60-02.1-33" with "60-02.1-32"

Page 14, line 1, replace "60-02.1-34" with "60-02.1-33"

Page 14, line 8, replace "60-02.1-35" with "60-02.1-34"

Page 14, line 14, replace "60-02.1-36" with "60-02.1-35"

Page 14, line 16, replace "60-02.1-29" with "60-02.1-28" and replace "60-02.1-39" with "60-02.1-38"

Page 14, line 23, replace "60-02.1-37" with "60-02.1-36"

Page 14, line 25, replace "60-02.1-38" with "60-02.1-37"

Page 15, line 19, replace "60-02.1-39" with "60-02.1-38"

Page 15, line 25, replace "60-02.1-29" with "60-02.1-28" and replace "60-02.1-39" with "60-02.1-38"

Page 17, line 18, overstrike ", but not less than one hundred thousand dollars, except when the"

Page 17, line 19, overstrike "licensee pays cash for ninety percent of all" and overstrike "hay at the time of delivery and the"

Page 17, overstrike line 20

Page 17, line 21, overstrike "case the bond amount may not be less than fifty thousand dollars"

Renumber accordingly